



Pos	Part Number	Description	Additional Text	Quantity
1	6000207910004	HANDGUARD L/S+R/S CPL.ORANGE		1.00
1	6000207910030	HANDGUARD L/S+R/S CPL.BLCK		1.00
13	0014060153	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X15 WS=8		0.00
14	0014060103	HH COLLAR SCREW M 6X10 WS=8		1.00
15	58303005244	SKID PLATE PLASTIC	PLASTIC	1.00
16	50314068050	CLAMP FOR TRIPMASTER-SWITCH 03		1.00
17	0017060203	EJOT PT SCREW K60X20 WS=6	MXC, EXC	1.00
18	0965040125	FLAT HEAD SCREW DIN0966-M 4X20		1.00
19	58412099044	SKID PLATE LIMITED CPL. 97	ALUMINUM	1.00
20	54308042000	RUBBER BUFFER		4.00

21	0934040003	HEXAGON NUT DIN0934-M 4		1.00
22	58003012200	ENGINE PROTECTOR BRACKET '97		2.00
29	54814073000	TRIPMASTER-SWITCH 05		1.00
70	58612070044	MODIFICATION KIT PASSENGER 05		1.00
71	58607046000	MOUNTING PARTS FOR SEAT 05		1.00
72	5810300420030	FOOTREST BRACKET R/S BLACK		1.00
72	5870304800030	FOOTREST BRACKET RE.L/S BLA.04		1.00
73	54630044000	COLLAR NUT M10 WS=13		2.00
74	58303051000	FOOTREST RUBBER L/S&R/S DUKE95		2.00
75	58303050044	FOOTREST REAR L/S CPL. '95		1.00
75	58303150044	FOOT REST REAR R/S CPL.'95		1.00
76	54510052100	SPROCKET SCREW-AH M8X26 WS=6		2.00
78	54510052200	AH SCREW 8X29 FL.HEAD 04		2.00